
1 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長野市スケート協会 5 59.60 22.80 37.30 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.10 4.500 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.60 1.50-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CSp1 1.40 0.20 1.600 0 1 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.60 3.201 1 2 1 1

6 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.54 1.77-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 1 0 1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.50 2.501 1 1 1 1

23.98 22.80

Skating Skills 2.00 3.853.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.553.50 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.803.75 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.703.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.25 3.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

37.30

転倒:  -0.50

2 田  中  蓮  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 1 57.48 19.68 37.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 1 1

2 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 0.08 2.981 0 1 0 0

3 2F<+2T< < 2.30 -0.84 1.46-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.54 0.96-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.24 1.660 -1 0 -2 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.60 2.401 2 1 1 1

7 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.24 1.19-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CSSp1 1.90 0.20 2.100 1 0 1 0

10 2F< < 1.54 X -0.24 1.30-1 -1 0 -1 -1

20.20 19.68

Skating Skills 2.00 3.703.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.604.00 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.854.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.804.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.953.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

37.80
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3 中  島      櫂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 2 52.78 19.28 33.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.30 -0.66 1.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.54 1.77-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2F+2Lo< < 3.52 X -0.48 3.04-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 CSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 0 0 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 0 0

20.44 19.28

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.203.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.353.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.303.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

33.50

4 金  子  陽  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FCKZ 4 46.73 16.63 30.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.90 -0.84 1.06-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.60 -0.18 3.42-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.54 1.06-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-2 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1T 2.53 X -0.18 2.35-1 0 -1 0 -1

8 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.12 2.38-1 0 0 -1 0

18.81 16.63

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.852.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.003.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.002.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.002.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00

30.10
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5 秋  葉  湘  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 6 36.86 8.16 28.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<!+2T<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2T<+1A+SEQ < 1.60 -0.48 1.12-3 -2 -1 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.06 1.340 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.48 0.95-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2S< < 0.99 X -0.24 0.75-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.42 1.28-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.02 8.16

Skating Skills 2.00 3.102.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.752.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.952.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.802.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

28.70
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